
HANKYU HANSHIN EXPRESS (HK) LTD

TEL:3746 1160  FAX:2375 1662

SEA FREIGHT DEPT TEL: (852) 3746 1160  FAX: (852) 2375 1662 UPDATED AT

Tokyo Operation: Mr Ronny Yip TEL: 37461169   E-mail: ronnyyip@hk.hh-express.com

Other Operation: Ms Winki Chow  TEL: 37461167   E-mail: winkichow@hk.hh-express.com

Back up   :           Mr Jimmy Ho  TEL: 37461163   E-mail: jimmy@hk.hh-express.com

 

 

PORT VESSEL VOY CLSG 17:00 S/I CUT 17:00 ETD ETA

TOKYO ULTIMA 22024N 21-Nov 21-Nov 24-Nov 29-Nov

PACANDA 22022N 23-Nov 23-Nov 26-Nov 30-Nov

INTRA BHUM 22023N 28-Nov 28-Nov 1-Dec 5-Dec

HALCYON 22034N 30-Nov 30-Nov 3-Dec 7-Dec

ULTIMA 22025N 5-Dec 5-Dec 8-Dec 12-Dec

HYPERION 22021N 7-Dec 7-Dec 10-Dec 14-Dec

INTRA BHUM 22024N 12-Dec 12-Dec 15-Dec 19-Dec

PACANDA 22023N 14-Dec 14-Dec 17-Dec 21-Dec

CONTSHIP UNO 22027N 19-Dec 19-Dec 22-Dec 26-Dec

HALCYON 22035N 21-Dec 21-Dec 24-Dec 28-Dec

NO SVC 26-Dec 26-Dec 29-Dec 2-Jan

HYPERION 22022N 28-Dec 28-Dec 31-Dec 4-Jan

TBA 30-Dec 30-Dec 5-Jan 9-Jan

TBA 4-Jan 4-Jan 7-Jan 11-Jan

PORT

YOKOHAMA ULTIMA 22024N 21-Nov 21-Nov 24-Nov 30-Nov

PACANDA 22022N 23-Nov 23-Nov 26-Nov 1-Dec

INTRA BHUM 22023N 28-Nov 28-Nov 1-Dec 6-Dec

HALCYON 22034N 30-Nov 30-Nov 3-Dec 8-Dec

ULTIMA 22025N 5-Dec 5-Dec 8-Dec 13-Dec

HYPERION 22021N 7-Dec 7-Dec 10-Dec 15-Dec

INTRA BHUM 22024N 12-Dec 12-Dec 15-Dec 20-Dec

PACANDA 22023N 14-Dec 14-Dec 17-Dec 22-Dec

CONTSHIP UNO 22027N 19-Dec 19-Dec 22-Dec 27-Dec

HALCYON 22035N 21-Dec 21-Dec 24-Dec 29-Dec

NO SVC 26-Dec 26-Dec 29-Dec 3-Jan

HYPERION 22022N 28-Dec 28-Dec 31-Dec 5-Jan

TBA 30-Dec 30-Dec 5-Jan 10-Jan

TBA 4-Jan 4-Jan 7-Jan 12-Jan

PORT

OSAKA OPTIMA 22020N 21-Nov 21-Nov 24-Nov 28-Nov

TS HAIPHONG 22008N 23-Nov 23-Nov 27-Nov 3-Dec

TS YOKOHAMA 22029N 28-Nov 28-Nov 1-Dec 5-Dec

TS SHENZHEN 22023N 30-Nov 30-Nov 4-Dec 7-Dec

OKEE PIPER 22026N 5-Dec 5-Dec 8-Dec 12-Dec

TS XIAMEN 22026N 7-Dec 7-Dec 11-Dec 14-Dec

OPTIMA 22021N 12-Dec 12-Dec 15-Dec 19-Dec

TS GUANGZHOU 22003N 14-Dec 14-Dec 17-Dec 21-Dec

TS YOKOHAMA 22030N 19-Dec 19-Dec 22-Dec 26-Dec

TS HAIPHONG 22009N 21-Dec 21-Dec 23-Dec 28-Dec

NO SVC 26-Dec 26-Dec 29-Dec 2-Jan

TS SHENZHEN 22024N 28-Dec 28-Dec 31-Dec 4-Jan

TBA 30-Dec 30-Dec 5-Jan 9-Jan

TBA 4-Jan 4-Jan 7-Jan 11-Jan

20-Nov-22

LCL SCHEDULE / HONG KONG TO JAPAN MAJOR PORTS
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HANKYU HANSHIN EXPRESS (HK) LTD

TEL:3746 1160  FAX:2375 1662

PORT

NAGOYA ULTIMA 22024N 21-Nov 21-Nov 24-Nov 1-Dec

PACANDA 22022N 23-Nov 23-Nov 26-Nov 2-Dec

INTRA BHUM 22023N 28-Nov 28-Nov 1-Dec 7-Dec

HALCYON 22034N 30-Nov 30-Nov 3-Dec 9-Dec

ULTIMA 22025N 5-Dec 5-Dec 8-Dec 14-Dec

HYPERION 22021N 7-Dec 7-Dec 10-Dec 16-Dec

INTRA BHUM 22024N 12-Dec 12-Dec 15-Dec 21-Dec

PACANDA 22023N 14-Dec 14-Dec 17-Dec 23-Dec

CONTSHIP UNO 22027N 19-Dec 19-Dec 22-Dec 28-Dec

HALCYON 22035N 21-Dec 21-Dec 24-Dec 30-Dec

NO SVC 26-Dec 26-Dec 29-Dec 4-Jan

HYPERION 22022N 28-Dec 28-Dec 31-Dec 6-Jan

TBA 30-Dec 30-Dec 5-Jan 11-Jan

TBA 4-Jan 4-Jan 7-Jan 13-Jan

PORT

KOBE OPTIMA 22020N 21-Nov 21-Nov 24-Nov 29-Nov

TS HAIPHONG 22008N 23-Nov 23-Nov 27-Nov 3-Dec

TS YOKOHAMA 22029N 28-Nov 28-Nov 1-Dec 6-Dec

TS SHENZHEN 22023N 30-Nov 30-Nov 4-Dec 7-Dec

OKEE PIPER 22026N 5-Dec 5-Dec 8-Dec 13-Dec

TS XIAMEN 22026N 7-Dec 7-Dec 11-Dec 14-Dec

OPTIMA 22021N 12-Dec 12-Dec 15-Dec 20-Dec

TS GUANGZHOU 22003N 14-Dec 14-Dec 17-Dec 21-Dec

TS YOKOHAMA 22030N 19-Dec 19-Dec 22-Dec 27-Dec

TS HAIPHONG 22009N 21-Dec 21-Dec 23-Dec 28-Dec

NO SVC 26-Dec 26-Dec 29-Dec 3-Jan

TS SHENZHEN 22024N 28-Dec 28-Dec 31-Dec 4-Jan

TBA 30-Dec 30-Dec 5-Jan 10-Jan

TBA 4-Jan 4-Jan 7-Jan 11-Jan

PORT

HAKATA HANSA DUBURG 22013N 21-Nov 21-Nov 29-Nov 4-Dec

HANSA FLENSBURG 059N 28-Nov 28-Nov 1-Dec 7-Dec

HANSA DUBURG 22014N 5-Dec 5-Dec 8-Dec 14-Dec

HANSA FLENSBURG 060N 12-Dec 12-Dec 15-Dec 21-Dec

HANSA DUBURG 22015N 19-Dec 19-Dec 22-Dec 28-Dec

NO SVC 26-Dec 26-Dec 29-Dec 4-Jan

TBA 30-Dec 30-Dec 5-Jan 11-Jan

PORT

MOJI HANSA DUBURG 22013N 21-Nov 21-Nov 29-Nov 3-Dec

HANSA FLENSBURG 059N 28-Nov 28-Nov 1-Dec 6-Dec

HANSA DUBURG 22014N 5-Dec 5-Dec 8-Dec 13-Dec

HANSA FLENSBURG 060N 12-Dec 12-Dec 15-Dec 20-Dec

HANSA DUBURG 22015N 19-Dec 19-Dec 22-Dec 27-Dec

NO SVC 26-Dec 26-Dec 29-Dec 3-Jan

TBA 30-Dec 30-Dec 5-Jan 10-Jan

PORT

SHIMIZU KUO LONG 0QIDKN1NC 25-Nov 25-Nov 29-Nov 6-Dec

CNC VENUS 0QIDMN1NC 2-Dec 2-Dec 6-Dec 13-Dec

KUO LIN 0QIDON1NC 9-Dec 9-Dec 13-Dec 20-Dec

WHITE DRAGON 0QIDQN1NC 16-Dec 16-Dec 20-Dec 27-Dec

KUO LONG 0QIDSN1NC 23-Dec 23-Dec 27-Dec 3-Jan

TBA 30-Dec 30-Dec 3-Jan 10-Jan

TBA 6-Jan 6-Jan 10-Jan 17-Jan

**   REMARK : CAN NOT ACCEPT ANY LATE COME TO JAPAN 

SHPTS, DUE TO THE NEW RULES FOR JP24 / AFR.   **
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